
ROLL SANDWICH BAGUETTE/ /

Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Cheese
Ham
Corned Beef
Tuna Mayonnaise
Chicken
BLT

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.20

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.80

Roll Sandwich Baguette

BREAKFASTS

13. Corned Beef, 2 Eggs & Chips £7.80

12. Ham, 2 Egg & Chips £7.80

11. Mediterranean Breakfast
2 Eggs, Spicy Beef Sausage, Halloumi, 
Feta Cheese Rolls, Tomato & Cucumber, Olives

£9.50

10. Vegetarian Breakfast 2
2 Poached Egg, Grilled Halloumi, Hashbrowns, 
Grilled Tomato, Beans & Avocado

£9.00

9. Vegetarian Breakfast 1
Egg, 2 Veggie Sausage, Bubble & Squeak, 
Mushroom, Grilled Tomatoes & Beans

£9.50

8. Café Special
Egg, 2 Bacon, Sausage, Beans, 
Black Pudding & Bubble Squeak

£9.50

7. Liver Breakfast
Liver, 2 Bacon, Egg, Chips & Beans

£9.25

6. Omelette Breakfast £8.50
Cheese Omelette, Tomato, Beans & Hashbrown

5. New Early Starter
Scrambled Egg, 2 Bacon, Beans, Hashbrown & 1 Toast

£8.50

4. Traditional
Egg, 2 Bacon, Sausage, Chips & Beans

£8.50

3. Brunch
2 Egg, 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Mushroom & Tomato

£9.50

2. Special Grill
Egg, Burger, Frankfurter, Chips & Beans, 

£8.95

1. Mighty Grill
Egg, 2 Bacon, Burger, Frankfurter & Chips

£9.25

MAKE YOUR OWN 

2 Items - £4.50     /      3 Items - £6.50
4 Items - £8.50     /     5 Items - £10.50

BREAKFAST

Fried/Poached/Scrambled
2 Eggs on 2 Toast £4.50

Beans on 2 Toast £4.50
Tomato on 2 Toast £4.50
Mushroom on 2 Toast £4.50
Jam/Marmalade/Marmite on 2 Toast £2.00

ON TOAST

Served with salad
PANINIS
Cheese & Tomato £5.50
Tuna & Cheese £5.80
Chicken & Cheese £5.80
Cheese & Onion £5.50
Ham & Cheese £5.80

BRUNCH
Eggs Florentine £9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, 
Sauteed Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Benedict £9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, 
Ham & Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Royale £10.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, 
Smoked Salmon & Hollandaise Sauce

Avocado Smash £9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted Sourdough with Avocado
      + Smoked Salmon £3.80
      + Bacon £2.50
      + Spicy Beef Sausage £2.50

TOASTED 
SANDWICHES
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Cheese

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80

Plain Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Ham Omelette
Mushroom Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Spanish Omelette

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.50
£9.00

£10.50

OMELETTES
Served With Chips & Beans/Salad

Tomato, Onion, Peas, Spinach, Mushroom

JACKET POTATOES
Served with salad
Plain with Butter 
1 Topping 1.20  /  2 Toppings 2.40  /  3 Toppings 3.45
Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo / Sweetcorn / Coleslaw

£5.50

Chilli Con Carne £8.50
Chicken Mayo £8.00

Bolognese £8.50

GRILLS
Mixed Grill £13.50
Lamb Chops, Liver, Egg, Bacon, 
Mushroom, Tomato, Chips & Peas

Grilled Chicken Breast £12.00
Grilled Chicken Breast, Chips, 
Mushroom & Peas

Pork Chop £10.50
Pork Chop, Chips & Peas

Lamb Chop £12.50
2 Lamb Chops, Tomato, Chips & Peas

Gammon Steak £11.50
Gammon Steak, Egg, Chips & Peas

Liver £12.00
Liver, 2 Bacon, Grilled Onion, 
Mashed Potato & Peas

Bangers & Mash £10.50
2 Sausages, Mash, Grilled Onion, Peas, (Gravy)

ROAST DINNERS
Served with Traditional Vegetables, 
Yorkshire Pudding & Roasted Potato
Roast Beef
Roast Lamb
Roast Chicken

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

HOME MADE 
SPECIALS
Lasagne
Served with Chips & Salad

£9.50

Sheperds Pie
Served with Carrots & Peas, (Gravy)

£9.00

Spaghetti Bolognese
Served with Chips

£9.50

BURGERS
Hamburger
Cheese Burger
Quarter Pounder
Half Pounder
Chicken
Veggie
Frankfurter, Egg

£4.50
£4.80
£5.50
£7.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

KIDS MENU
Served with Kids drink 
Scrambled Egg, Sausage & Beans

Omelette, Chips & Beans

Cheese Burger, Chips & Beans

Chicken Nuggets (4), Chips & Beans

Spaghetti Bolognese (cheese)

Sausage, Chips & Beans

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Egg 
2 Scrambled Egg 
Poached Egg 
Bacon 
Sausage 
Veggie Sausage 
Beans 
Mushroom 
Chips 
Grilled Tomato 
Tinned Tomato 
Peas 
Burger No Bun 

EXTRAS
£1.20

£2.00
£1.20

£2.00
£1.50

£2.50
£1.50

£2.00
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.50

Onion Rings (8) 
Grilled Halloumi 
Spicy Beef Sausage 
Fried Slice 
Frankfurter
Liver
Hashbrown
Black Pudding
Bubble & Squeak 
2 Toast/Sliced Bread
Grilled Onions
Avocado

£2.00
£1.50

£2.50
£1.20

£2.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£2.00

The images used are for illustrative purposes only. The actual service may vary.

DESSERTS
Apple Pie & Custard
Cherry Pie & Custard
Fruit Salad & Ice Cream

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

Soya - Oat - Almond alternatives (+£0.50)

Syrups - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut (£0.50)

Whipped Cream (+£0.50), Marshmallow (£0.80)

Decaffeinated Option Available (£0.50)

SMOOTHIES
Berry Smoothie
Tropical Smoothie
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie
Sweet Greens Smoothie

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

MILKSHAKE 
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana
Oreo
Snickers
Twix
Bueno
Nutella
Coffee

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

COLD DRINKS
Water
Canned Drinks
Ribena
Fruit Shoot
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Mocha    

£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80

HOT DRINKS
Tea
Latte
Cappuccino 
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Herbal Teas

Earl Grey Tea 
Babycino

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£2.70
£2.50
£3.50
£3.20
£2.70

£2.00
£1.20

Peppermint, Green Tea, 
Camomile, Lemon&Ginger, 
Fruit Tea
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