

HOT DRINKS

Tea	£2.00
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Flat White	£2.80
Americano	£2.70
Espresso	£2.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Herbal Teas	£2.70
Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger, Fruit Tea	
Earl Grey Tea	£2.00
Babycino	£1.20

Soya - Oat - Almond alternatives (+£0.50)

Syrups - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut (£0.50)

Whipped Cream (+£0.50), Marshmallow (£0.80)

Decaffeinated Option Available (£0.50)

COLD DRINKS

Water	£2.00
Canned Drinks	£2.00
Ribena	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Orange Juice	£2.00
Apple Juice	£2.00
Iced Latte	£3.00
Iced Americano	£3.00
Iced Mocha	£3.80

SMOOTHIES

Berry Smoothie	£4.50
Tropical Smoothie	£4.50
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie	£4.50
Sweet Greens Smoothie	£4.50

MILKSHAKE

Vanilla	£3.80
Strawberry	£3.80
Chocolate	£3.80
Banana	£3.80
Oreo	£4.50
Snickers	£4.50
Twix	£4.50
Bueno	£4.50
Nutella	£4.50
Coffee	£4.50

DESSERTS

Apple Pie & Custard	£4.00
Cherry Pie & Custard	£4.00
Fruit Salad & Ice Cream	£3.50



BREAKFASTS

1. Mighty Grill	£9.25
Egg, 2 Bacon, Burger, Frankfurter & Chips	
2. Special Grill	£8.95
Egg, Burger, Frankfurter, Chips & Beans,	
3. Brunch	£9.50
2 Egg, 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Mushroom & Tomato	
4. Traditional	£8.50
Egg, 2 Bacon, Sausage, Chips & Beans	
5. New Early Starter	£8.50
Scrambled Egg, 2 Bacon, Beans, Hashbrown & 1 Toast	
6. Omelette Breakfast	£8.50
Cheese Omelette, Tomato, Beans & Hashbrown	
7. Liver Breakfast	£9.25
Liver, 2 Bacon, Egg, Chips & Beans	
8. Café Special	£9.50
Egg, 2 Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Black Pudding & Bubble Squeak	
9. Vegetarian Breakfast 1	£9.50
Egg, 2 Veggie Sausage, Bubble & Squeak, Mushroom, Grilled Tomatoes & Beans	
10. Vegetarian Breakfast 2	£9.00
2 Poached Egg, Grilled Halloumi, Hashbrowns, Grilled Tomato, Beans & Avocado	
11. Mediterranean Breakfast	£9.50
2 Eggs, Spicy Beef Sausage, Halloumi, Feta Cheese Rolls, Tomato & Cucumber, Olives	
12. Ham, 2 Egg & Chips	£7.80
13. Corned Beef, 2 Eggs & Chips	£7.80



MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

2 Items - £4.50 / 3 Items - £6.50
4 Items - £8.50 / 5 Items - £10.50

EXTRAS

Egg	£1.20	Onion Rings (8)	£2.00
2 Scrambled Egg	£2.00	Grilled Halloumi	£1.50
Poached Egg	£1.20	Spicy Beef Sausage	£2.50
Bacon	£2.00	Fried Slice	£1.20
Sausage	£1.50	Frankfurter	£2.00
Veggie Sausage	£2.50	Liver	£3.00
Beans	£1.50	Hashbrown	£2.50
Mushroom	£2.00	Black Pudding	£2.00
Chips	£3.00	Bubble & Squeak	£2.00
Grilled Tomato	£1.50	2 Toast/Sliced Bread	£1.50
Tinned Tomato	£1.50	Grilled Onions	£1.50
Peas	£1.50	Avocado	£2.00
Burger No Bun	£2.50		

ON TOAST

2 Eggs on 2 Toast	£4.50
Fried/Poached/Scrambled	
Beans on 2 Toast	£4.50
Tomato on 2 Toast	£4.50
Mushroom on 2 Toast	£4.50
Jam/Marmalade/Marmite on 2 Toast	£2.00



TOASTED SANDWICHES

Cheese	£4.00
Cheese & Tomato	£4.50
Cheese & Onion	£4.50
Ham & Cheese	£4.80

PANINIS

Served with salad

Cheese & Tomato	£5.50
Tuna & Cheese	£5.80
Chicken & Cheese	£5.80
Cheese & Onion	£5.50
Ham & Cheese	£5.80



OMELETTES

Served With Chips & Beans/Salad

Plain Omelette	£7.00
Cheese Omelette	£8.00
Ham Omelette	£9.00
Mushroom Omelette	£8.50
Chicken Omelette	£9.00
Spanish Omelette	£10.50
Tomato, Onion, Peas, Spinach, Mushroom	

JACKET POTATOES

Served with salad

Plain with Butter	£5.50
1 Topping 1.20 / 2 Toppings 2.40 / 3 Toppings 3.45	
Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo / Sweetcorn / Coleslaw	
Bolognese	£8.50
Chilli Con Carne	£8.50
Chicken Mayo	£8.00



BRUNCH

Eggs Florentine	£9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, Sautéed Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce	
Eggs Benedict	£9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, Ham & Hollandaise Sauce	
Eggs Royale	£10.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin, Smoked Salmon & Hollandaise Sauce	
Avocado Smash	£9.50
2 Poached Eggs on Toasted Sourdough with Avocado	
+ Smoked Salmon £3.80	
+ Bacon £2.50	
+ Spicy Beef Sausage £2.50	

ROLL/SANDWICH/BAGUETTE

	Roll	Sandwich	Baguette
Egg	£3.00	£3.50	£4.00
Bacon	£3.50	£3.80	£4.50
Sausage	£3.50	£3.80	£4.50
Cheese	£3.00	£3.50	£4.00
Ham	£3.50	£3.80	£4.50
Corned Beef	£3.20	£3.50	£4.00
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.20	£3.50	£4.00
Chicken	£3.20	£3.50	£4.00
BLT	£3.70	£4.20	£4.80

The images used are for illustrative purposes only. The actual service may vary.

GRILLS

Mixed Grill	£13.50
Lamb Chops, Liver, Egg, Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, Chips & Peas	
Grilled Chicken Breast	£12.00
Grilled Chicken Breast, Chips, Mushroom & Peas	
Pork Chop	£10.50
Pork Chop, Chips & Peas	
Lamb Chop	£12.50
2 Lamb Chops, Tomato, Chips & Peas	
Gammon Steak	£11.50
Gammon Steak, Egg, Chips & Peas	
Liver	£12.00
Liver, 2 Bacon, Grilled Onion, Mashed Potato & Peas	
Bangers & Mash	£10.50
2 Sausages, Mash, Grilled Onion, Peas, (Gravy)	



ROAST DINNERS

Served with Traditional Vegetables, Yorkshire Pudding & Roasted Potato

Roast Beef	£12.50
Roast Lamb	£12.50
Roast Chicken	£12.50

HOME MADE SPECIALS

Lasagne	£9.50
Served with Chips & Salad	
Sheperds Pie	£9.00
Served with Carrots & Peas, (Gravy)	
Spaghetti Bolognese	£9.50
Served with Chips	



BURGERS

Hamburger	£4.50
Cheese Burger	£4.80
Quarter Pounder	£5.50
Half Pounder	£7.00
Chicken	£4.50
Veggie	£5.00
Frankfurter, Egg	£5.50

KIDS MENU

Served with Kids drink

Scrambled Egg, Sausage & Beans	£6.50
Omelette, Chips & Beans	£6.50
Cheese Burger, Chips & Beans	£6.50
Chicken Nuggets (4), Chips & Beans	£6.50
Spaghetti Bolognese (cheese)	£6.50
Sausage, Chips & Beans	£6.50